
M-01265-02
BRACKET, JEEP JT, BED RAIL SUPPORT, PSNGR

2X H-01517
BOLT, HEX HEAD, .50-13 X 4.0in LONG, 
PARTIAL THREADED, GRADE 8, ZINC

2X H-01519
NUT, NYLON LOCKING, .500-13, 
HEX, GRADE 8, STEEL, ZINC

M-01265-01
BRACKET, JEEP JT, BED RAIL SUPPORT, DRVR

4X H-01514
BOLT, HEX HEAD, CLASS 10.9, M10X1.5mm X 
25mm LONG, STEEL, ZINC

4X H-01516
WASHER, FLAT, M10, 10.5 I.D. X 30 
O.D. X 2.5mm THK, STEEL, ZINC

4X H-01392
WASHER, FLAT, .375 SCREW, .406 ID X .812 
OD X .062 THK, STEEL, ZINC

4X H-01393
SCREW, HEX HEAD, .375-16 X 1.25 LONG, 
FULLY THREADED, GRADE 8, ZINC

2X M-01377-01
BRACKET, JEEP JT, BED RAIL SUPPORT, TUBE 
SPACER
**NON-RUBICON MODELS ONLY**

4X H-01397
WASHER, FLAT, .500 SCREW, .541 ID 
X 1.092 OD X .100 THK, STEEL, ZINC

4X H-01442
WASHER, SPLIT LOCKING, .375 BOLT, STEEL, ZINC

4X H-01518
WASHER, SPLIT LOCKING, .10mm BOLT, STEEL, ZINC

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE ECO

A INITAIL PROTOTYPE RELEASE 02/24/2025 NPR0044

BOM  TABLE

ITEM 
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION -01 QTY -02 

QTY UNIT

1 M-01265-01 BRACKET, JEEP JT, BED RAIL SUPPORT, DRVR 1
2 M-01265-02 BRACKET, JEEP JT, BED RAIL SUPPORT, PSNGR 1
3 M-01377-01 BRACKET, JEEP JT, BED RAIL SUPPORT, TUBE SPACER 2
4 H-01392 WASHER, FLAT, .375 SCREW, .406 ID X .812 OD X 

.062 THK, STEEL, ZINC 4
5 H-01393 SCREW, HEX HEAD, .375-16 X 1.25 LONG, FULLY 

THREADED, GRADE 8, ZINC 4
6 H-01397 WASHER, FLAT, .500 SCREW, .541 ID X 1.092 OD X 

.100 THK, STEEL, ZINC 4
7 H-01516 WASHER, FLAT, M10, 10.5 I.D. X 30 O.D. X 2.5mm 

THK, STEEL, ZINC 4
8 H-01442 WASHER, SPLIT LOCKING, .375 BOLT, STEEL, ZINC 4
9 H-01517 BOLT, HEX HEAD, .50-13 X 4.0in LONG, PARTIAL 

THREADED, GRADE 8, ZINC 2
10 H-01514 BOLT, HEX HEAD, CLASS 10.9, M10X1.5mm X 25mm 

LONG, STEEL, ZINC 4
11 H-01518 WASHER, SPLIT LOCKING, .10mm BOLT, STEEL, ZINC 4
12 H-01519 NUT, NYLON LOCKING, .500-13, HEX, GRADE 8, 

STEEL, ZINC 2

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

JEEP JT, BED RAIL 
SUPPORT

02/24/2025D. GRONLUND

TD-00023 SH
EE

T 
1 

O
F 

1

A

ENGINEERING APPROVAL: DATE:

MANUFACTURING APPROVAL: DATE:

QUALITY APPROVAL: DATE:

DESIGNED BY: DATE:

DATESIGNATURE

REVPART NUMBER:

DESCRIPTION:

4611 E Virginia St
Mesa, Arizona 85215

1-480-323-0392
www.letzrollmetalworks.com

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
LETZROLL METALWORKS LLC D/B/A LM1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


